GEAR PUMPS
214
■ Model Number Designation
* Consult factory for availability.
■ PG1-Series Gear Pumps
• High strength aluminum extruded body.
• Hardened and ground integral gear shaft.
• Special aluminum alloy bush bearing.
• Axially balanced for high volumetric efficiency in excess of 90%.
• 12 teeth design with modified profile for low noise.
■ Specifications
Model
Number
Geometric
Displacement
cm3/rev.
Maximum Pressure
Kgf/cm2
Shaft Speed
Range r/min. Mass (Kg.)
(Approx.)Continuous Intermittent Max. Min.
PG1-052 5.2
200 225
3000
600
3.30
PG1-066 6.6
PG1-084 8.4 3.40
PG1-093 9.3
3.50
PG1-109 10.9
500
PG1-120 12.0
2400
3.60
PG1-133 13.3 190 215
PG1-166 16.6
180 205
3.70
PG1-186 18.6 3.80
PG1-226 22.6 170 195
4.00
PG1-267 26.7 140 160
Graphic Symbol
PG1 -052 -P -1 -P -B -R -30 80
Series Size Shaft Mounting Port Driven
Shaft Seal